PRODUCT LIST

Cosmetic Ingredients

WHERE THEIRE
IS CHEMISTRY,
WE SEE PEOFISE




EXSYN

ESSENTIAL CHEMISTRY

A

Alfa Arbutin

Benzophenone — 4

Boswellin CG

Butyl Stearate

Capric Caprylic Triglycerides
Cetaryl Octanoate
Cetomacrogol - 1000

Cetyl Palmitate
Co-camidopropy! Betaine
Cococin

Coco bis(2-hydroxyethyl)amine

Coconut Fatty Acid

Decyl Glucoside

Emulsifier for Mineral Oil (APEO Free)

Emulsifying Wax (Non - lonic)

Glyceryl Cocoate
Glycerol Mono Laurate

Glycerol Mono Oleate

Cosmetics

84380-01-8

4065-45-6

97952-72-2

123-95-5

73398-61-5,
65381-09-1

59130-69-7

9004-95-9

540-10-3

61789-40-0

8001-31-8

61788-47-4

68515-73-1

8014-38-8

68201-46-7

27215-38-9

111-03-5

Bath & Body Care

Skin-whitening cosmetics

Shave Gel, Hair Sprays, Hair dyes and
exceptional use in Shampoo

Anti-aging, as a fixative in perfumes,
soaps, creams, lotions, gels and
detergents

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Moisturizer, Anti-aging

Liquid detergent, Liquid soap, Metal
detergent, Textile auxiliary

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care, Skin
Care

Skin Care, Hair Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Used as an emulsifier and mildness
additive

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
a patent infringement. The buyers should make their independent evaluation of the patent scenario for their respective markets and will
be responsible for all patent related liabilities.
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EXSYN

ESSENTIAL CHEMISTRY

Cosmetics

Bath & Body Care

Glycerol Mono Stearate
Glycerol Ricioleate

Glycerol Tri Oleate

H 1,2 Hexanediol
12-Hydroxystearic Acid
Heptanol

Hexylene Glycol

|  Imidazolidinyl Urea
Iso Propyl Myristate

Isotridecanol (Isotridecyl Alcohol)

L Lanolin

Lauryl Alcohol

Lauryl Glucoside

M  Mono Di-Glycerides (O)
Mono Di Glycerides (S)

Myristyl Myristate

N  Neopentyl Glycol Di Oleate

31566-31-1

1323-38-2

122-32-7

6920-22-5

106-14-9

111-70-6

107-41-5

39236-46-9

110-27-0

27458-92-0

8006-54-0

112-53-8

110615-47-9

67254-73-3

3234-85-3

42222-50-4

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

A synthetic preservative and moisture-
binding agent

Emollient, Underarm deodorants

Fragrance industry due to its pleasant
smell

Solvent used in cosmetics

Preservative agent in cosmetics

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Used as a foaming agent, conditioner
or emulsifier

Creams, Ointments and Emollients

Cosmetic, textile auxillaries, synthetic
oil, emulsifiers and flotation agent or
raw materials, a detergent raw
materials, a foaming agent of the
toothpaste

Used as a Foaming agent, conditioner
or Emulsifier

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
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EXSYN

ESSENTIAL CHEMISTRY

O

Octyl Laurate
Octyl Palmitate
Oleic Acid

Oleic Diethanolamide

PEG (100) Glycerol Stearate
Pentaerythritol Di Oleate
Pentaerythritol Tetra Oleate

Pentaerythritol Tetra Stearate

PIBSA Based Dispersant for
Automotive Oils

PIBSA Based Borate Dispersants
PIBSA Based Derivatives
POE (40) HCO

Polyethylene Glycol Di Stearate

Polyethylene Glycol Mono and Di
Oleates

Polyethylene Glycol Mono and Di
Stearates

Polyethylene Glycol Monostearate
Polyglycerol

Polyglycerol Ployricinoleate

Polyolefin Succinic Anhydride (PIBSA)
Polysorbate 20

Polysorbate 40

Propylene Glycol Di Oleate

Cosmetics

5303-24-2

29806-73-3

112-80-1

93-83-4

9004-99-3

25151-96-6

19321-40-5

115-83-3

61788-85-0

9005-08-7

9004-99-3

25618-55-7

29894-35-7

67762-77-0, 67762-79-2

9005-64-5

9005-66-7

105-62-4

Bath & Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Decorative Cosmetics, Fragrances,
Hair Care, Skin Care, Toiletries

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Hair Care, Bath and Body Care

Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
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EXSYN

ESSENTIAL CHEMISTRY

Cosmetics

Bath & Body Care

Propylene Glycol Mono Oleate 1330-80-9 Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Propylene Glycol Mono Stearate 1323-39-3 Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Stearic Acid 57-11-4 Colorant
C-Vite-skin lightening, anti-oxidant,
Sodium Ascorbyl Phosphate 66170-10-3 deliver vitamin-C into the skin, melanin
pigment formation suppre
Sodium Lauryl Ether Sulphate (SLES) 3088-31-1 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sodium Laureth Sulfate 9004-82-4 SISl [1) SO0, SIEEes:;
Toothpaste
Sorbitan Mono Iso Stearate 54392-26-6 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sorbitan Mono Laurate 1338-39-2 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sorbitan Mono Oleate 1338-43-8 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sorbitan Mono Palmitate 26266-57-9 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sorbitan Mono Stearate 1338-41-6 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sorbitan Sesqui Oleate 8007-43-0 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Sorbitan Tri Stearate 26658-19-5 Bath and Body, Hair Care
Tetra Hydro Curcumin 36062-04-1 An't|OX|dat|on, Wh|t_en|ng, Anti-aging,
Skin care, Cosmetic
Tridecyl Alcohol 112-70-9 Surfactant, Solubilizing Agent
Tri Isononanoin 206354-95-2 Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Trimethylol Propane Oleate 57675-44-2 Hair Care, Bath and Body Care
Triphala 857906-76-4 Hair, Skin & Nails

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
a patent infringement. The buyers should make their independent evaluation of the patent scenario for their respective markets and will
be responsible for all patent related liabilities.

2021-01-11 © ExSyn Corp | Allrights reserved. | www.exsyncorp.com 5


http://www.exsyncorp.com/

